Protsiuk Oleksandr Feodosiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position STATE ENTERPRISE "KRASYLIV AGGREGATE PLANT", Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. Asset declaration does not indicate PEP's spouse

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/44
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/44
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/ec2eeb54-187e-432f-bd48-3aaa388d89f3
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Protsiuk Liudmyla Mykolaivna wife

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

AN KpacuniBCbKWM arperatHUin
3aBop, upekTop

AN "KpacunisCcbkum
arperaTtHun 3asoa", AmnpekTop

AN "KpacunisCcbkumn
arperaTtHuu 3aBoa", F0N0BHUN
iHXeHep

AN "KpacunisCcbkum
arperaTHun 3aBoa", F0/IOBHUI
iHXeHep

31 033,42

22 324,07

9 984,84

11 850,42


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36478
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36478
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36478
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/36478
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

971
745,00

14
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

345.0 sg. m (2)

321.0sg. m (1)

321.0sg. m (1)

1321.0 sg. m (2)

— 109.2sg. m
(2)

— 109.2sg. m
(2)

— 109.2 sg. m
(2)

71.6 sq. m (1) 35.5sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41

VEHICLES:

2019 e MT 11 1992
* SKODA OKTAVIA 2012
* yzh 27175 2006
e MMB3 3.11211 1988

2018 e MT 11 1992
» SKODA OKTAVIA 2012
* yzh 27175 2006
e MMB3 3.11211 1988

2017 e MT 11 1992
* SKODA OKTAVIA 2012
* yzh 27175 2006
+ MMB3 3.11211 1988

2016 e MT 11 1992
e MMB3 3.11211 1988
* SKODA OKTAVIA 2012

il
CAREER:

April 12, 2018 — STATE ENTERPRISE "KRASYLIV
AGGREGATE PLANT", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ab49515-941a-4d4d-8213-28df5ed776ca
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_31b886c2-3375-4c0e-9dde-595526c03000
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3fdd740c-a3f5-48ff-94d1-11dbfea0fdab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_56a399af-2204-4d81-b7d3-289553236a41
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/44
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/44

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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